1 of 3
SYLVANIA Lamps
ULTRA LED™ HIDr AREA LIGHT
LED563R7   1-25
Application
ULTRA LED HIDr replacement area lamps are ideal for
outdoor shoebox and wallpack applications with a

2 of 3
Ordering Guide
LED XXX HIDR ODAREA 8 XX Base Type
LED
LED Lamps
and Retrofits
Wattage
18, 27, 45, 75
or 110 Watts
Lamp Type
HID Replacement
Application
Outdoor Area Light
CRI
8 = 80+
Color Temperature
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Base Type
MED = E26 Medium Base
MOG = EX39 Mogul Base
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Base
Type Replaces
Input
Voltage
(V)
Average
Life
(hrs) CCT
Typical
Lumens
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W) CRI
Power
Factor Dimming1,2
Case
Qty DLC CEC
41021 LED18HIDRODAREA830MED 18 Medium base 70W HID 120-277 50,000 3000K 2600 144 80+ 0.9 Yes 4 No No
41022 LED18HIDRODAREA840MED 18 Medium base 70W HID 120-277 50,000 4000K 2700 150 80+ 0.9 Yes 4 No No
41023 LED18HIDRODAREA850MED 18 Medium base 70W HID 120-277 50,000 5000K 2700 156 80+ 0.9 Yes 4 No No
41024 LED27HIDRODAREA830MED 27 Medium base 100W HID 120-277 50,000 3000K 3780 140 80+ 0.9 Yes 4 No Yes
41025 LED27HIDRODAREA840MED 27 Medium base 100W HID 120-277 50,000 4000K 4050 150 80+ 0.9 Yes 4 No Yes
41026 LED27HIDRODAREA850MED 27 Medium base 100W HID 120-277 50,000 5000K 4050 155 80+ 0.9 Yes 4 No Yes
41027 LED45HIDRODAREA830MOG 45 Mogul base 175W HID 120-277 50,000 3000K 6300 140 80+ 0.9 Yes 4 5.1 Yes
41028 LED45HIDRODAREA840MOG 45 Mogul base 175W HID 120-277 50,000 4000K 6750 150 80+ 0.9 Yes 4 5.1 Yes
41029 LED45HIDRODAREA850MOG 45 Mogul base 175W HID 120-277 50,000 5000K 6750 155 80+ 0.9 Yes 4 5.1 Yes
41015 LED75HIDRODAREA830MOG 75 Mogul base 250W HID 120-277 50,000 3000K 10,500 140 80+ 0.9 Yes 4 5.1 Yes
41016 LED75HIDRODAREA840MOG 75 Mogul base 250W HID 120-277 50,000 4000K 11,250 150 80+ 0.9 Yes 4 5.1 Yes
41017 LED75HIDRODAREA850MOG 75 Mogul base 250W HID 120-277 50,000 5000K 11,250 155 80+ 0.9 Yes 4 5.1 Yes
41018 LED110HIDRODAREA830MOG 110 Mogul base 400W HID 120-277 50,000 3000K 15,400 140 80+ 0.9 Yes 4 5.1 Yes
41019 LED110HIDRODAREA840MOG 110 Mogul base 400W HID 120-277 50,000 4000K 16,500 150 80+ 0.9 Yes 4 5.1 Yes
41993 HIDRAREA1AS110UNV8SC2MOG 75/95/
110W
Mogul base 400W HID 120-277 50,000 3000K/
4000K/